April 2024

i Gene(al Meeting
g Drawing & English Rhyme Recitation

Teacher Workshop After dismissal

bite May 2024

’{'AM SCHEDULE FA-I

15.05.2024 to 25.05.2024

i June 2024

‘5'.%‘ Reopen for Staff Meeting

¢ -Reopen for Students

£ Result Deceleration : (1-vin)

' Dance & Act on Given Theme Competition
&4t & Craft (1 to V)

#¢ er Class Drawing Competition (V to ViII)

i Teacher Workshop

: July 2024

ﬁ AM SCHEDULE FA-II
¥.07.2024 to 27.07.2024

§ Hindi Story Telling (1-vin)

! glish Story Telling (I to V)

di Skit (V & Vi)

indi & English Poem Recitation (Vi1 & vin)

g August 2024

i Teacher Meeting for FA-II

: Result Decelcration FA- |1 : (I-vin)

Hand Made Rakhi & Sports Competitions
September 2024

£
’ o

g;g-l Examination
$4.09.2024 to 30.09.2024
Inter Class Competition

SR

)8 Race u(l-1v)

&F Quiz Class (V to Vi)

§4 English Poem’Recitation (Vto vin)
i,lish Extempore (V to Vi)

Academic Calendar 2024-2025
|

ihandh Lekhan Sanskrit, Urdu, Hindi & Essay Writing (I-VIII) ;

October 2024
08 PTM & Result Deceleration SA- | : (1-vin)
19 Science Exhibition
28 Teacher Workshop

November 2024

04
Debate Competition (V to X)
Dance & Singing Competition (I-viII)
Art & Craft Exhibition (I to V)
10
Diya Decoration & Rangoli in School (I-vin)
Deepawali Greeting Card Making from Home
EXAM SCHEDULE FA-III

25 to 30 FA-III

December 2024
04 Result Deceleration FA- 111 (1-vin)
16

Hindi & English Rhyme Recitation Nursery
Essay Writing (1-viII)
GK Quiz (1 to Iv)
Math Quiz (V to vI)
Dance and Singing Competition
23 Christmas Celebration
January 2025
EXAM SCHEDULE FA-IV
24.01.2025 to 27.01.2025
13 Telling Good Habits (1-vin)
S.St. Quiz (I-vin)
Draw and Colour / Art & Craft (Ito V)
& Kite Making Activity
February 2025
05 Mon Result Deceleration FA- IV : (I1-vin)
Hindi Extempore & Hindi Debate (I-viII)
Science Quiz 1% Round (1 to Iv)
Group Dance
28 Science Quiz on Science Day All Class
March 2025
EXAM SCHEDULE SA-ii
19.03.2025 to 26.03.2025
02 April 2025
PTM & Result Deceleration SA- || : (1-vin)

Principal
Sinai Public School,
Lazmiour Dier o .



Academic Calendar 2024-2025

1 Thursday, 4 April, 2024

2 Monday, 8 April, 2024

3 Tuesday, 9 April, 2024

4 Sunday, 14 April, 2024

5 Wednesday, 17 April, 2024
6 Sunday, 21 April, 2024

7 Thursday, 23 May, 2024

8 1 June 2024 To 16-June -2024
¢ Monday, 17 June, 2024

10 Wednesday, 17 July, 2024
1 Monday, 19 August, 2024
12 ‘Monday, 26 August, 2024
i3 Saturday, 7 September, 2024
14 Tuesday, 17 September, 2024
15 10 Oct 2024 to 14 Oct 2024
16 31 Oct 2024 to 10 Nov 2024
17 Friday, 15 November, 2024
i8 Wednesday, 25 December, 2024
19 Wednesday, 1 January, 2025
20 Tuesday, 14 January, 2025
21 Sunday, 2 February, 2025

Friday, 14 February, 2025

l 23 Wednesday, 26 February, 2025
| 24 13 March 2025 to 16 Mar. 2025
|

“,Nolc: v’a‘c;:tinn may extend or decrease as per Govt. Norms. -

New Parents Orientation
Academic Year 2024-2025 /Phase -1 Begins
Eid-ul-Fitar
Ambedkar Jayanti /Festival
Ram Navami
Mabhavir Jayanti
Budha Purnima
Summer Vacation
Eid al-Adha
Moharram
Raksha-Bandhan

Krishna Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi ‘

Vishwakarma Puja

Durga Puja Vacation ( last working date 09 and
Reopen 15 Oct2024)
Diwali and Chhath Puja Vacation ( last working
date 30 Oct and Reopen 11 Nov 2024)

Guru Nanak Jayanti

1
r
|
|

|

Christmas
New Year’s Day
Makarsankarnti

Basant Panchami
Shab-e-Barat

Maha_ Shivaratri/Shivaratri

Holika Dahan/Holi (last working date 12 March
and Reopen 17 March 2025)

My

. Principal

Simai ii,uy( &chcr '
Laxmipd Wlpa Lt




